
Serial No.3379-
Checked By:

     Tech
     Date

Box 1 - 1932MK2 Display Wt:  19 lbs.  Dim:  16" x 15" x 16"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 RDP118 8" Monochrome CRT Display 1
2 OME-346-20Z Operator's Manual 1
3 IME-346-20Z Installation Manual 1
4 J39-600-6AZ Change of Fuse Notice 1
5 000-138-928 Power Cable Assembly 1
6 000-802-084 Tapping Screw 4 sub 008-479-300
7 000-479-310 Hanger Bracket 1 "
8 008-479-320 Threaded Knob 2 "
9 008-441-400 Hood Assembly 1
10 000-549-064 Fuse FGBO 5A 2 sub SP03-12200
11 000-549-065 Fuse FGBO 10A 2 "
12 100-248-780 Fuse Label "5A" 1 "

Box 2 - Gearbox Wt:  47 lbs.  Dim:  18" x 17" x 21"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 RSB0070-064 Gearbox with RTR064 4KW XCVR 1
2 Reducer Grommet 1 inside gearbox
3 100-275-580 Corrosion Proof Mat 1
4 000-515-332 Plastic Cap 4
5 000-863-112 Hex Nut M12 4
6 000-864-132 Flat Washer M12 4
7 000-864-263 Spring Washer M12 4
8 000-862-191 Hex Bolt M12 x 60 4
9 000-863-109 Hex Nut M6 1
10 000-864-129 Flat Washer M6 3
11 000-864-260 Spring Washer M6 1
12 000-862-180 Hex Bolt M6 x 25 1
13 000-141-084 EMI Core RFC-13 3
14 000-566-000 Grounding Cable 340MM 1

Box 3 -  Cable Wt:  10 lbs.  Dim:  14" x 12" x 6"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 000-140-435 15M IC Cable 1 10, 20, 30M available

Box 4 - Antenna Wt:  13 lbs.  Dim:  9" x 11" x 44"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 XN10A/3.5 3.5' Curved Face Antenna 1
2 000-851-313 80mm "O" Ring 1
3 000-854-118 "3 Bond" Adhesive 1
4 000-862-151 Hex Bolt M8 x 30 4
5 000-854-130 M8 Flat Washer 4
6 000-864-262 M8 Spring Washer 4
Rev 9/27/2005

For Internal Use Only

XN10A/3.5

RSB0072

PACKING LIST FOR 1932MK2

1932MK2DISP

RSB0070-064

Page 1 of 1


